
 2019 NE/NW Region STARSkate Invitational
Flight List

Category Discipline FlightNo First Name Last Name Club
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Marlee Coats Gateway SC
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Kyla Garritano St Albert Skating Centre
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Megan Humphreys Derrick FSC
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Judy Moon Ice Palace FSC
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Kassandra Royol Ice Palace FSC
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Nadine Ruta Sherwood Park FSC
Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Jessica Walsh Cold Lake FSC

STAR 2 Boys Luke Brooke Viking FSC
STAR 2 Boys Simon Knott Derrick FSC
STAR 2 Boys Atticus Molly-Ford Wainwright SC
STAR 3 Boys David Anderson Lamont FSC
STAR 3 Boys Ryan Hiscock Noralta FSC
STAR 3 Boys Cameron Muir Derrick FSC
STAR 3 Boys Ayden Obrigewitsch Noralta FSC
STAR 4 Boys Jameson Harding-Doctor Andrew FSC
STAR 4 Boys George Longay Fliteway FSC
STAR 4 Boys Drew Sinclair Noralta FSC
STAR 1 Girls A Micah Giles Noralta FSC
STAR 1 Girls A Avery Goplin Derrick FSC
STAR 1 Girls A Jordyn Lamash Andrew FSC
STAR 1 Girls A Savannah Long Derrick FSC
STAR 1 Girls A Ginny Zhang Derrick FSC
STAR 1 Girls B Zada Campbell Bonnyville FSC
STAR 1 Girls B Reese Goplin Derrick FSC
STAR 1 Girls B Ada Gullekson Vegreville FSC
STAR 1 Girls B Advika Kumar Derrick FSC
STAR 1 Girls B Charlise Lemko Camrose SC
STAR 1 Girls B Angelika Mambally Noralta FSC
STAR 1 Girls C Lilly Bendfeld Camrose SC
STAR 1 Girls C Delaney Breen Bonnyville FSC
STAR 1 Girls C Bryn Chipperfield Devon FSC
STAR 1 Girls C Sofia Cui Derrick FSC
STAR 1 Girls C Maddie Thibodeau Noralta FSC
STAR 1 Girls C Makaylie Van Buskirk Noralta FSC
STAR 1 Girls D Elodie Berezanski Cold Lake FSC
STAR 1 Girls D Taylor Blackman Camrose SC
STAR 1 Girls D Natalie Bourdeau St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 1 Girls D Tayla Furgeson Andrew FSC
STAR 1 Girls D Lainey McMillan Bonnyville FSC
STAR 1 Girls D Hallie Shaw Lamont FSC
STAR 1 Girls E Payton Donald Andrew FSC
STAR 1 Girls E Kennedy Dunlop Bonnyville FSC
STAR 1 Girls E Elizabeth Heasley Lloydminster FSC
STAR 1 Girls E Maëva Lepage Vegreville FSC
STAR 1 Girls E Madison Olivier Norlight FSC
STAR 1 Girls E Rachel Ott Devon FSC
STAR 1 Girls F Logan Brooke Viking FSC

As of 05-Jan-19 Page 1 of 9



 2019 NE/NW Region STARSkate Invitational
Flight List

Category Discipline FlightNo First Name Last Name Club
STAR 1 Girls F Kamdyn Fitzpatrick Marwayne FSC
STAR 1 Girls F Daysha Griffith Norlight FSC
STAR 1 Girls F Kailin Li Derrick FSC
STAR 1 Girls F Shelby MacKinnon Lamont FSC
STAR 1 Girls F Brooklyn Madden Bonnyville FSC
STAR 1 Girls G Wren Belsheim Marwayne FSC
STAR 1 Girls G Izabella Burvill Bonnyville FSC
STAR 1 Girls G Kaylee Crocker Bonnyville FSC
STAR 1 Girls G Faith Martyniuk Norlight FSC
STAR 1 Girls G Emily Ramsden Royal Glenora Club
STAR 1 Girls G Rylyn Schafer Bonnyville FSC
STAR 1 Girls H Avery Bennett Devon FSC
STAR 1 Girls H Leann MacDonald Camrose SC
STAR 1 Girls H Catherine MacNiven Norlight FSC
STAR 1 Girls H Mafise Ryan Camrose SC
STAR 1 Girls H Codi Sharp Marwayne FSC
STAR 1 Girls H Kiera Wilkes Norlight FSC
STAR 1 Girls I Tiffany Huong Extreme Edge SC
STAR 1 Girls I Mya Jaremco Vermilion FSC
STAR 1 Girls I Paige Jones Marwayne FSC
STAR 1 Girls I Lexy Mackay Bonnyville FSC
STAR 1 Girls I Inara Shivji Extreme Edge SC
STAR 1 Girls I Abigale Thompson Provost & District SC
STAR 2 Girls A London Canterbury Royal Glenora Club
STAR 2 Girls A Alisa Elkassem Extreme Edge SC
STAR 2 Girls A Mariella Mather Ice Palace FSC
STAR 2 Girls A Ania Persaud Extreme Edge SC
STAR 2 Girls A Laynie Schroter Sherwood Park FSC
STAR 2 Girls A Alice Shutt Derrick FSC
STAR 2 Girls A Jaslyn Wong Ice Palace FSC
STAR 2 Girls A Eliana Danae Yap Ice Palace FSC
STAR 2 Girls B Claire Corie Royal Glenora Club
STAR 2 Girls B Arlet Gonzalez-Abraldes Royal Glenora Club
STAR 2 Girls B Uxia Gonzalez-Abraldes Royal Glenora Club
STAR 2 Girls B Mariam Ibrahim Ice Palace FSC
STAR 2 Girls B Brook-Lan Lu-Tovell Ice Palace FSC
STAR 2 Girls B Gabriela Menjivar Fliteway FSC
STAR 2 Girls B Isabelle Savage Drayton Valley FSC
STAR 2 Girls B Kiara Stannard Noralta FSC
STAR 2 Girls C Sophia Crane Ice Palace FSC
STAR 2 Girls C Mphokuhle Joy Dube Centennial FSC
STAR 2 Girls C Greta Florence Royal Glenora Club
STAR 2 Girls C Xaraya Rajoo Andrew FSC
STAR 2 Girls C Caitlyn Scheps Foothills FSC
STAR 2 Girls C Naomi Thai Extreme Edge SC
STAR 2 Girls C Sophia Wells Devon FSC
STAR 2 Girls C Jiawei Zhi Derrick FSC
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STAR 2 Girls D Lauryn Cuku Devon FSC
STAR 2 Girls D Alexandra Eged Fort Saskatchewan FSC
STAR 2 Girls D Naveigh Forster Cold Lake FSC
STAR 2 Girls D Juliana Fowler Camrose SC
STAR 2 Girls D Sage Gainer Derrick FSC
STAR 2 Girls D Ella Maruyama Ice Palace FSC
STAR 2 Girls D Rachel Modry-Dumesnil Royal Glenora Club
STAR 2 Girls D Lilah Walsh Noralta FSC
STAR 2 Girls E Rylea Daniels Fliteway FSC
STAR 2 Girls E Kennedy Farr Noralta FSC
STAR 2 Girls E Tayten Grzyb Provost & District SC
STAR 2 Girls E Izzy Howson Andrew FSC
STAR 2 Girls E Mya Lusignan Extreme Edge SC
STAR 2 Girls E Madeleine Perrin Royal Glenora Club
STAR 2 Girls E Arianna Sulbaran Derrick FSC
STAR 2 Girls E Juanna Tan Fliteway FSC
STAR 2 Girls F Sawyer Berkholtz Camrose SC
STAR 2 Girls F Kaitlyn Elliott Noralta FSC
STAR 2 Girls F Payton Ference Bonnyville FSC
STAR 2 Girls F Brooklyn Lloyd Noralta FSC
STAR 2 Girls F Renelle Lokke Devon FSC
STAR 2 Girls F Sophia Pagano Royal Glenora Club
STAR 2 Girls F Madeleine Watt Devon FSC
STAR 2 Girls F Haylee Webster Cold Lake FSC
STAR 2 Girls G Maia Arguedas Cold Lake FSC
STAR 2 Girls G Anna Craciunescu Centennial FSC
STAR 2 Girls G Samantha Keller Devon FSC
STAR 2 Girls G Willow Molloy-Ford Wainwright SC
STAR 2 Girls G Eva Patocka Royal Glenora Club
STAR 2 Girls G Emma Peddle Bonnyville FSC
STAR 2 Girls G Hailey Thompson Lloydminster FSC
STAR 2 Girls G Monisha Velmurugan Noralta FSC
STAR 2 Girls H Jayda Blackman Camrose SC
STAR 2 Girls H Sydney Jorgensen Cold Lake FSC
STAR 2 Girls H Ireland Munro Cold Lake FSC
STAR 2 Girls H Erica Putz Provost & District SC
STAR 2 Girls H Avery Rousselle Northern Lites Synchronized SC
STAR 2 Girls H Lila Schiller Royal Glenora Club
STAR 2 Girls H Ava Toma Andrew FSC
STAR 2 Girls H Aaliyah Winsor Noralta FSC
STAR 2 Girls I Maxine Beggs St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 2 Girls I Vanessa Bennett Devon FSC
STAR 2 Girls I Drew Higdon Bonnyville FSC
STAR 2 Girls I Gracie Lilienskold Lloydminster FSC
STAR 2 Girls I Emma Martin Noralta FSC
STAR 2 Girls I Erica Norman Noralta FSC
STAR 2 Girls I Alyssa Nuttall Cold Lake FSC
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STAR 2 Girls I Hannah Thiessen Wainwright SC
STAR 2 Girls J Jessica Daloise Royal Glenora Club
STAR 2 Girls J Ayah Elkassem Extreme Edge SC
STAR 2 Girls J Rylann Gale Cold Lake FSC
STAR 2 Girls J Jessica Halabi Bonnyville FSC
STAR 2 Girls J Madison Rose Lloydminster FSC
STAR 2 Girls J Julia Tan Fliteway FSC
STAR 2 Girls J Brooklynne Way Wainwright SC
STAR 2 Girls J Isabella Wolsey Camrose SC
STAR 2 Girls K Angelyn Areeckal Noralta FSC
STAR 2 Girls K Hannah Booker Noralta FSC
STAR 2 Girls K Raelene Docken Lloydminster FSC
STAR 2 Girls K Haleigh Harvey Noralta FSC
STAR 2 Girls K Kacey Paradis Drayton Valley FSC
STAR 2 Girls K Haley Tovell Vermilion FSC
STAR 2 Girls K Madison Tovell Vermilion FSC
STAR 2 Girls K Phoenix Ward Andrew FSC
STAR 3 Girls A Ava Casey Noralta FSC
STAR 3 Girls A Livia Goudreau Ice Palace FSC
STAR 3 Girls A Sarra Hasnaoui Fliteway FSC
STAR 3 Girls A Olivia Johnson Noralta FSC
STAR 3 Girls A Luna Lu Ice Palace FSC
STAR 3 Girls A Anna Van Teeling Derrick FSC
STAR 3 Girls A Carrie Zhang Derrick FSC
STAR 3 Girls B Hailey De Lorenzi St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 3 Girls B Anaveiya Menjivar Fliteway FSC
STAR 3 Girls B Lys O'Brimchak Sherwood Park FSC
STAR 3 Girls B Ida Padbury Ice Palace FSC
STAR 3 Girls B Alexis Robinson Noralta FSC
STAR 3 Girls B Isabella Scheers Noralta FSC
STAR 3 Girls B Addison Schneider Noralta FSC
STAR 3 Girls C Victoria Asiimwe Derrick FSC
STAR 3 Girls C Yasmeen Benson Extreme Edge SC
STAR 3 Girls C Avery Hudson Fort Saskatchewan FSC
STAR 3 Girls C Lyka Sariel Lumabas Noralta FSC
STAR 3 Girls C Aimee MacMahon Ice Palace FSC
STAR 3 Girls C Hanna Schaaf Drayton Valley FSC
STAR 3 Girls C Mia Yabar Ice Palace FSC
STAR 3 Girls D Ava Carter Fort Saskatchewan FSC
STAR 3 Girls D Claire Chickeness Lloydminster FSC
STAR 3 Girls D Morgan Lee Burgess Royal Glenora Club
STAR 3 Girls D Gabrielle Limkimso Drayton Valley FSC
STAR 3 Girls D Chloe Minish Lloydminster FSC
STAR 3 Girls D Julia Persaud Extreme Edge SC
STAR 3 Girls D Ava Peterson Extreme Edge SC
STAR 3 Girls D Bernice Tang Derrick FSC
STAR 3 Girls E Felicity Bedard St Albert Skating Centre
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STAR 3 Girls E Ava Bishop Noralta FSC
STAR 3 Girls E Alexandra Friedenberger Derrick FSC
STAR 3 Girls E Olivia Harris Wainwright SC
STAR 3 Girls E Mataya Hewlett Cold Lake FSC
STAR 3 Girls E Ryder Rachinski Lloydminster FSC
STAR 3 Girls E Brooke Schendel Fliteway FSC
STAR 3 Girls E Avery Van Spronsen Drayton Valley FSC
STAR 3 Girls F Serenity Bale Devon FSC
STAR 3 Girls F Aliya Coish Cold Lake FSC
STAR 3 Girls F Julia Ford Irma SC
STAR 3 Girls F Whilemina Fowler Camrose SC
STAR 3 Girls F Sarah Gebre St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 3 Girls F Ella Lusignan Extreme Edge SC
STAR 3 Girls F Sydney Mailloux Wainwright SC
STAR 3 Girls F Linda Tennekoon Centennial FSC
STAR 3 Girls G Regan Beckett Drayton Valley FSC
STAR 3 Girls G Morgan Coates Bonnyville FSC
STAR 3 Girls G Adyson Derges Devon FSC
STAR 3 Girls G Alexis Gerard Extreme Edge SC
STAR 3 Girls G Kira Jaremco Vermilion FSC
STAR 3 Girls G Jordyn-Leigh Lamouroux Norlight FSC
STAR 3 Girls G Presley Manning Provost & District SC
STAR 3 Girls G Janna Stone Noralta FSC
STAR 3 Girls H Samantha Hiscock Noralta FSC
STAR 3 Girls H Annora Jaynes Noralta FSC
STAR 3 Girls H Meadow Mackinnon Camrose SC
STAR 3 Girls H Callie McFarlane Camrose SC
STAR 3 Girls H Ella Phillips Devon FSC
STAR 3 Girls H Victoria Putz Provost & District SC
STAR 3 Girls H Alice Schaaf Drayton Valley FSC
STAR 3 Girls H Alisha Whiteway Noralta FSC
STAR 3 Girls I Mallory Koch Camrose SC
STAR 3 Girls I J’lyn Kuchnerek Camrose SC
STAR 3 Girls I Kirsten Patterson St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 3 Girls I Danae Putz Provost & District SC
STAR 3 Girls I Lucie Rogers Noralta FSC
STAR 3 Girls I Jayden Scully Vermilion FSC
STAR 3 Girls I Megan Semmens Camrose SC
STAR 3 Girls I Paige Taylor Lloydminster FSC
STAR 4 Girls U10 - Flt A Yzabel Hamilton Royal Glenora Club
STAR 4 Girls U10 - Flt A Nesi Kutateladze Noralta FSC
STAR 4 Girls U10 - Flt A Ashlyn McAuley Derrick FSC
STAR 4 Girls U10 - Flt A Sari Ogden Ice Palace FSC
STAR 4 Girls U10 - Flt A Amelie Tessier Ice Palace FSC
STAR 4 Girls U10 - Flt B Emma Azucena Extreme Edge SC
STAR 4 Girls U10 - Flt B Nina De Jesus Extreme Edge SC
STAR 4 Girls U10 - Flt B Rory McLean Royal Glenora Club
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STAR 4 Girls U10 - Flt B Sahara Patharam Ice Palace FSC
STAR 4 Girls U10 - Flt B Mariia Verkalets St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 4 Girls U10 - Flt B Muping Yu Ice Palace FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt A Wren Bloomer Devon FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt A Raychel Fermin Ice Palace FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt A Mackenzie MacIntyre Noralta FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt A Alisha Miskie Marwayne FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt A Kaydance Murphy Norlight FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt A Tiberia Simning Ice Palace FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt B Stephanie Dansereau Extreme Edge SC
STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt B Kaylee Dusterhoft Drayton Valley FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt B Presley Elliott Devon FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt B Rilynn Jalbert Cold Lake FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt B Katana Masuda St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt B Vanessa Miskie Marwayne FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt C Heidi Balsom Noralta FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt C Melanie Cheng Derrick FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt C Janae Clayton Marwayne FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt C Kiersten Dmytriw Vegreville FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt C Brooklyn Graveson Cold Lake FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt C Emilee Rogers Lloydminster FSC
STAR 4 Girls U13 - Flt C Sharnell Wick Provost & District SC
STAR 4 Girls 13O Constance Adams Devon FSC
STAR 4 Girls 13O Claire Arnold Noralta FSC
STAR 4 Girls 13O Emily Docherty Fort Saskatchewan FSC
STAR 4 Girls 13O Ryleigh Griffith St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 4 Girls 13O Rachelle Hogan Devon FSC
STAR 4 Girls 13O Amelie McEachern Royal Glenora Club
STAR 4 Girls 13O Haileigh Mercier Bonnyville FSC
STAR 4 Girls 13O Abby Porter Wainwright SC
STAR 5 Women U10 Trinity Bai Ice Palace FSC
STAR 5 Women U10 Claudia Pennock Sherwood Park FSC
STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt A Megan Bursey Derrick FSC
STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt A Kyra Gehring Sherwood Park FSC
STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt A Arabella Robinson Fliteway FSC
STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt A Nina Russick Ice Palace FSC
STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt A Natalie Shade Sherwood Park FSC
STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt A Lauren Smyth St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt A Felema Teclay Extreme Edge SC
STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt A Siedra Younes Helwah Extreme Edge SC
STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt B Lana Bezik Fliteway FSC
STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt B Anna-Klara Bourassa Ice Palace FSC
STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt B Grace Fedor Cold Lake FSC
STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt B Vanessa Leung Extreme Edge SC
STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt B Aerya Mitchell St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt B Makenna Murphy Centennial FSC
STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt B Andrea Ortega Ascoli Centennial FSC
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STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt B Kendra Pardell Norlight FSC
STAR 5 Women U13 - Flt B Amy Schendel Fliteway FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt A Kristen Dusterhoft Drayton Valley FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt A Brooke Enright St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt A Keira Feist Lloydminster FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt A Marina Kluchky Mayfield FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt A Sarah Minish Lloydminster FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt A Jayden Nagoya Norlight FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt A Nidhi Patel Derrick FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt A Amanda Rideout Sherwood Park FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt B Nicole Andrews Fliteway FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt B Charlize Ference Fliteway FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt B Annika Goreniuk Bonnyville FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt B Catherine Noftall Elk Point FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt B Hailey Nuttall Cold Lake FSC
STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt B Shaelyn Putz Provost & District SC
STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt B Hannah Wildgoose Gateway SC
STAR 5 Women 13O - Flt B Katelyn Yaremie Andrew FSC
STAR 6 Women A Linda Elbanna Ice Palace FSC
STAR 6 Women A Sofya Fursova Ice Palace FSC
STAR 6 Women A Sarah Mah Extreme Edge SC
STAR 6 Women A Madeliene Marcoux St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 6 Women A Catherine Rhodes Derrick FSC
STAR 6 Women A Rena Wang Derrick FSC
STAR 6 Women B Adrianna Davis Centennial FSC
STAR 6 Women B Katy Kirchen Sherwood Park FSC
STAR 6 Women B Victoria Luszczek Devon FSC
STAR 6 Women B Brooklyn Michalevich Cold Lake FSC
STAR 6 Women B Lauren O'Halloran St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 6 Women B Kyla Rupp Cold Lake FSC
STAR 6 Women C Billie Bilodeau Lamont FSC
STAR 6 Women C Alanna Hickey Noralta FSC
STAR 6 Women C Shayla Parsons Noralta FSC
STAR 6 Women C Elisabeta Sasu Ice Palace FSC
STAR 6 Women C Cynthia Schaap Lloydminster FSC
STAR 6 Women C Molly Wacowich Ice Palace FSC
STAR 6 Women C Erin Willard Lloydminster FSC
STAR 7 Women A Kyla Garritano St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 7 Women A Kaylee Marianicz Andrew FSC
STAR 7 Women A Brooklyn Michalevich Cold Lake FSC
STAR 7 Women A Lauren O'Halloran St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 7 Women A Catherine Rhodes Derrick FSC
STAR 7 Women A Kyla Rupp Cold Lake FSC
STAR 7 Women B Kailey Ewanchuk St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 7 Women B Abigail Grierson Provost & District SC
STAR 7 Women B Alanna Hickey Noralta FSC
STAR 7 Women B Sami Lowe Gateway SC
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STAR 7 Women B Shayla Parsons Noralta FSC
STAR 7 Women B Molly Wacowich Ice Palace FSC
STAR 8 Women Kiera Berardocco St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 8 Women Kailey Ewanchuk St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 8 Women Sami Lowe Gateway SC
STAR 8 Women Janae Milgate Camrose SC
STAR 8 Women Hailey Veitch St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 9 Women Cara Chudak Calalta FSC
STAR 9 Women Emma MacDonald St Albert Skating Centre
STAR 9 Women Kyla Murray Calalta FSC
STAR 9 Women Holly Pougnet Tri Area SC

STAR 10 Women Grace Godfrey Sherwood Parkdale FSC
STAR 10 Women Monica Moon Ice Palace FSC
STAR 10 Women Chelsey Moran Ice Palace FSC
STAR 10 Women Kyla Murray Calalta FSC
STAR 10 Women Holly Pougnet Tri Area SC

Gold Women FS Cara Chudak Calalta FSC
Gold Women FS Melissa Kohut St Albert Skating Centre
Gold Women FS Madison Kowaluk St Albert Skating Centre
Gold Adult FS Jasmine Schenker Lloydminster FSC

Introductory Women IN Rachelle Hogan Devon FSC
Introductory Women IN Abby Porter Wainwright SC
Introductory Women IN Ryder Rachinski Lloydminster FSC
Introductory Women IN Jaylynn Van Spronsen Drayton Valley FSC
Introductory Women IN Katelyn Yaremie Andrew FSC

Bronze Women IN - Flt A Aliya Coish Cold Lake FSC
Bronze Women IN - Flt A Brooklyn Graveson Cold Lake FSC
Bronze Women IN - Flt A Rilynn Jalbert Cold Lake FSC
Bronze Women IN - Flt A Aerya Mitchell St Albert Skating Centre
Bronze Women IN - Flt A Kaydance Murphy Norlight FSC
Bronze Women IN - Flt A Kendra Pardell Norlight FSC
Bronze Women IN - Flt A Emilee Rogers Lloydminster FSC
Bronze Women IN - Flt B Claire Arnold Noralta FSC
Bronze Women IN - Flt B Kiersten Dmytriw Vegreville FSC
Bronze Women IN - Flt B Grace Fedor Cold Lake FSC
Bronze Women IN - Flt B Annora Jaynes Noralta FSC
Bronze Women IN - Flt B Taylor Lamash Andrew FSC
Bronze Women IN - Flt B Haileigh Mercier Bonnyville FSC
Bronze Women IN - Flt B Brooklyn Michalevich Cold Lake FSC
Bronze Women IN - Flt C Aleyna Angir Ice Palace FSC
Bronze Women IN - Flt C Ryleigh Griffith St Albert Skating Centre
Bronze Women IN - Flt C Emily Hudson Fort Saskatchewan FSC
Bronze Women IN - Flt C Jayden Nagoya Norlight FSC
Bronze Women IN - Flt C Hailey Nuttall Cold Lake FSC
Bronze Women IN - Flt C Tianna Silver Foothills FSC
Bronze Women IN - Flt C Alandra Sorrell St Albert Skating Centre
Bronze Women IN - Flt C Isabelle Tomblin Foothills FSC

As of 05-Jan-19 Page 8 of 9



 2019 NE/NW Region STARSkate Invitational
Flight List

Category Discipline FlightNo First Name Last Name Club
Silver Women IN - Flt A Sofya Fursova Ice Palace FSC
Silver Women IN - Flt A Kaylee Marianicz Andrew FSC
Silver Women IN - Flt A Sarah Minish Lloydminster FSC
Silver Women IN - Flt A Kyla Rupp Cold Lake FSC
Silver Women IN - Flt A Jessica Walsh Cold Lake FSC
Silver Women IN - Flt B Kiera Berardocco St Albert Skating Centre
Silver Women IN - Flt B Keira Feist Lloydminster FSC
Silver Women IN - Flt B Annika Goreniuk Bonnyville FSC
Silver Women IN - Flt B Linda Kemigisha Derrick FSC
Silver Women IN - Flt B Amy-leigh McDavid Wainwright SC
Silver Women IN - Flt B Georgina Stapleton Lloydminster FSC
Gold Women IN Melissa Kohut St Albert Skating Centre
Gold Women IN Madison Kowaluk St Albert Skating Centre
Gold Women IN Cynthia Schaap Lloydminster FSC
Gold Women IN Anna Sweeney Foothills FSC
Gold Women IN Hailey Veitch St Albert Skating Centre
Gold Women IN Erin Willard Lloydminster FSC
Gold Adult IN Jasmine Schenker Lloydminster FSC

STAR 2 Team Team - Flt A Bonnyville FSC
STAR 2 Team Team - Flt A Noralta FSC
STAR 2 Team Team - Flt A Cold Lake FSC
STAR 2 Team Team - Flt A Vermilion FSC
STAR 2 Team Team - Flt B Devon FSC
STAR 2 Team Team - Flt B Wainwright SC
STAR 2 Team Team - Flt B Camrose SC
STAR 2 Team Team - Flt B Noralta FSC
STAR 2 Team Team - Flt C Andrew FSC
STAR 2 Team Team - Flt C Devon FSC
STAR 2 Team Team - Flt C Cold Lake FSC
STAR 2 Team Team - Flt C Noralta FSC
STAR 3 Team Team - Flt A Devon FSC
STAR 3 Team Team - Flt A Wainwright SC
STAR 3 Team Team - Flt A Camrose SC
STAR 3 Team Team - Flt A Vermilion FSC
STAR 3 Team Team - Flt B Cold Lake FSC
STAR 3 Team Team - Flt B Camrose SC
STAR 3 Team Team - Flt B Noralta FSC
STAR 3 Team Team - Flt B Provost & District SC
STAR 4 Team Team Devon FSC
STAR 4 Team Team Marwayne FSC
STAR 5 Team Team Norlight FSC
STAR 5 Team Team Devon FSC
STAR 5 Team Team Provost & District SC
STAR 5 Team Team Cold Lake FSC
STAR 6 Team Team Andrew FSC
STAR 6 Team Team Noralta FSC
STAR 6 Team Team Cold Lake FSC

Bonnyville Twizzlers

Twighlight
Silver Blades

Devon Dinosaurs
Vermilion Blades
Jumping Monkeys

Fire on Ice

YMM Cupids

Noralta Beach Bums
Marvelous M's

Flipping Flamingos
Vermilion Edges
Team Jamaica

Dixie Pics
Devon Dreamers

Noralta's Unicorn Squad
Flying Angels
Devon DJ’s

Andrew Rebels

Provost Edge

Rockin' Rockers
Noralta

Cray Cray Crayolas
Twirling Tigers

The Sharper Edge
Devon Diamonds
AJ Ice Breakers

Marwayne twirling twosome
Devon Darlings
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